
S.NO Name of the Holiday(s) Date Day

1 Rama Navami (रामनवमी) 06.04.2025 Sunday
2 Birthday of Sri Guru Nabha Dass JI 08.04.2025 Tuesday
3 Mahavir Jayanti (महावीर जयंती) 10.04.2025 Thursday
4 Baisakhi (वैसाखी) 13.04.2025 Sunday
5 Ambedkar Jayanti (अɾेडकर जयंती) 14.04.2025 Monday
6 Good Friday (गुड ůाइडे) 18.04.2025 Friday
7 LORD PARSHURAM JAYANTI 29.04.2025 Tuesday

8 MAY DAY 01.05.2025 Thursday
9 MARTYRDOM DAY OF SRI GURU ARJUN DEV JI 30.05.2025 Friday

10 Bakr Id/Eid ul-Adha (बकर-ईद) 07.06.2025 Saturday
11 Kabir Jayanti 11.06.2025 Wednesday

12 Raksha Bandhan /Rakhi (रƗा बंधन) 09.08.2025 Saturday
13 Independence Day (ˢतंũता िदवस) 15.08.2025 Friday 
14 Janmashtami (जɉाʼमी) 16.08.2025 Saturday

15 Prakash Utsav Sri Guru Granth Sahib Ji 01.09.2025 Monday
16 Teacher's Day Holiday 05.09.2025 Friday
17 Agarsen Jayanti 22.09.2025 Monday

18 Mahatma Gandhi Jayanti (महाȏा गांधी जयंती) 02.10.2025 Thursday
19 Dussehra / Vijaya Dashami (दशहरा) 02.10.2025 Thursday
20 Maharishi Valmiki Jayanti (महिषŊ वाʝीिक जयंती) 07.10.2025 Tuesday
21 Karva Chauth (ककŊ  चतुथŎ) 10.10.2025 Friday
22 Diwali/Deepavali (दीवाली/ दीपावली) 20.10.2025 Monday
23 Vishwakarma Day 22.10.2025 Wednesday

24 Guru Nanak Jayanti (गुŝ नानक जयंती) 05.11.2025 Wednesday
25 Shaheedi Diwas Kartar Singh Sarabha 16.11.2025 Sunday

26 Guru Tegh Bahadur's Martyrdom Day (गुŜ तेग बहादुर शहीदी िदवस) 25.11.2025 Tuesday

27 Christmas (िŢसमस/ बड़ा िदन) 25.12.2025 Thursday
28 SHAHEEDI SABHA SH. FATEHGARH SAHIB 27.12.2025 Saturday

29 GURU GOBIND SINGH JI JAYANTI 20.01.2026 Tuesday
30 REPUBLIC DAY 26.01.2026 Monday

31 GURU RAVI DAS JAYANTI 01.02.2026 Sunday
32 MAHA SHIVRATRI 15.02.2026 Sunday

33 HOLI 04.03.2026 Wednesday
34 EIDAL FITR HOLIDAY 19.03.2026 Thursday
35 BHAGAT SINGH SHAHADAT DIWAS 23.03.2026 Monday
36 RAM NAVAMI HOLIDAY 26.03.2026 Thursday
37 MAHAVIR JAYANTI HOLIDAY 31.03.2026 Tuesday
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